
DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Tue, Nov 8 vs Mercer  __________

Sat, Nov 12 vs Presbyterian  __________

Wed, Nov 16 vs Hampton  __________

Mon, Nov 21 vs Indiana State*  __________

Sat, Nov 26 at Old Dominion  __________

Tue, Nov 29 vs South Carolina St  __________

Fri, Dec 2 vs Campbell  __________

Tue, Dec 6 at UNC Wilmington  __________

Sun, Dec 11 vs Coppin State  __________

Sat, Dec 17 vs South Carolina*  __________

Wed, Dec 21 vs High Point  __________

Wed, Dec 28 vs Temple  __________

Sat, Dec 31 at Wichita State  __________

Wed, Jan 4 vs UCF  __________

Sat, Jan 7 at Memphis  __________

DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Wed, Jan 11 at Cincinnati  __________

Sun, Jan 15 vs South Florida  __________

Wed, Jan 18 at Temple  __________

Tue, Jan 24 vs Tulsa  __________

Sun, Jan 29 vs Wichita State  __________

Wed, Feb 1 at South Florida  __________

Sat, Feb 4 vs SMU  __________

Sat, Feb 11 at Tulane  __________

Wed, Feb 15 vs Cincinnati  __________

Sun, Feb 19 at SMU  __________

Tue, Feb 21 at Tulsa  __________

Sat, Feb 25 vs Houston  __________

Wed, Mar 1 vs Tulane  __________

Sun, Mar 5 at UCF  __________

*Game played at a neutral site
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